:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10060576

Sep 28, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 314,393 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 443282 - 0.019329993 ETH®
51.77 USD

2 443283 - 0.019316600 ETH®
51.73 USD

3 443284 - 0.065300366 ETH®
174.89 USD

4 443285 - 0.019343477 ETH®
51.80 USD

S 443286 - 0.019181627 ETH®
51.37 USD

6 443288 - 0.019252493 ETH®
51.56 USD

7 443289 - 0.065440103 ETH®
175.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10060576
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/314393
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443282
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443283
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443284
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443285
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443286
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443288
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443289

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

443295

Validator Id

936721

Amount

- 0.019328156
51.76 USD

- 0.019325131
51.75 USD

- 0.019351005
51.82 USD

- 0.019343835
51.80 USD

- 0.019335093
51.78 USD

- 0.019280982
51.64 USD

- 0.019332780
51.77 USD

- 0.019346845
51.81 USD

- 0.019335184
51.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.045809151
122.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443290
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443291
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443292
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443294
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443295
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443296
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443298
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443300
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/443302
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936721

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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