

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10060576</u>

DATE & TIME Sep 28, 2024 · 19:21 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 314,393 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>443282</u>	- 0.019329993 ETH � 51.77 USD
2	<u>443283</u>	- 0.019316600 ETH � 51.73 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>443284</u>	- 0.065300366 ETH � 174.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>443285</u>	- 0.019343477 ETH � 51.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>443286</u>	- 0.019181627 ETH � 51.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>443288</u>	- 0.019252493 ETH � 51.56 USD
<u>7</u>	443289	- 0.065440103 ETH � 175.27 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	443290	- 0.019328156 ETH � 51.76 USD
9	<u>443291</u>	- 0.019325131 ETH � 51.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>443292</u>	- 0.019351005 ETH � 51.82 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>443294</u>	- 0.019343835 ETH � 51.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>443295</u>	- 0.019335093 ETH � 51.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>443296</u>	- 0.019280982 ETH � 51.64 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>443298</u>	- 0.019332780 ETH � 51.77 USD
<u>15</u>	443300	- 0.019346845 ETH � 51.81 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>443302</u>	- 0.019335184 ETH � 51.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	936721	+ 0.045809151 ETH � 122.69 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.